4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Siret

0752360F
0752313M
0331853F
0283835F
0752355M
0752361M
0752304F
0752397M
2025891M
0752316M
0752372M
0752306M
1129551F
0331846M
2025893M
1129555F
0752303M
2025898M
2025894M
0752337M
0752375M
2025900M
0752353M
1083811M
0460893M
0752308F
0752305F
1083804F
2025895F
0752339F
0460820M
0752326M
0331885M
1083813M
0752320F
0752317M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38214607

BENZING G2

-4.

35

- BENZING Live!

:48 GPS

:48 40

:48 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB08D492
| DB08D472
| DBO8D471
| DBO8D4CD
| DBO8D4BE
| DBOSD48F
| DBOSD4BF
| DBO8D4B9
| DBO8D470
| DBO8D493
| DBO8D49E
| DBO8D49F
| DBO8D49B
| DBO8D4C7
| DBO8D48B
| DBOSD48A
| DBO8D4B6
| DBO8D479
| DBOSD4AF
| DBO8D4CO
|DBO8D473
| DBO8D49C
| DBO8D495
| DB08D484
| DBO8D47A
| DBO8D4B7
| DBO8D48D
| DBO8D4BC
| DBO8D497
| DBO8D4CE
| DBO8D47C
| DBO8D4Al
| DBO8D4CA
| DBO8D4C1
| DB08D487
| DBO8D47E

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

38386
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FILE ON
| SERVER

Siret

VALID

15,05,2025 13243

26°2"41.55'E
15.05.2025 06:25:00

Sasu
27° 43" 30.31'" E
15.05.2025 16:43:29 LIVE
15.05.2025 16:43:29 +0
36
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
14.8 |OK |01 |001
19.8 |OK |01 ]025 ]
55.7 |OK |01 |011
06.2 |OK |01 |012 ]
:17.9 |JOK |01 ]020
:50.9 |OK |01 |002
:38.6 |OK |01 |006 |
:36.1 |OK |01 ]019 |
:58.3 |OK |01 |037
:30.5 |OK |01 022
:43.8 |OK |01 ]030
:50.6 |OK |01 ]034
:50.9 |OK |01 ]009 |
49.9 |OK |01 1035 |
:01.4 |OK |01 |024
:53.7 |OK |01 |010
:09.4 |OK |01 |005
:09.6 |OK |01 1]038
:11.6 |OK |01 ]033
13.5 |OK |01 ]026 |
:15.5 |OK |01 1]032
:14.6 |OK |01 |018
:02.8 |OK |01 ]003
:15.2 |OK |01 ]028
:25.5 |OK |01 1021 |
:24.3 |OK |01 ]008
:38.8 |OK |01 |007
:37.6 |OK |01 |01lo6 |
:59.2 |OK |01 |015
23.6 |OK |01 017
33.6 |OK |01 |004
:57.8 |OK |01 ]023
22.0 |[OK |01 1029 |
43.0 |OK |01 027
46.2 |OK |01 1013 |
40.4 |OK |01 ]031
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 254133
Autorizare: AA9029CE
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